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Welcome day meeting (winter semester) 1 October 2018 

Winter term 1 October 2018 - 25 January 2019 

Winter examination period 28 January - 22 February 2019 

Welcome day meeting (summer semester) 25 February 2019 

Summer term 25 February - 7 June 2019 

Summer examination period 10 June - 12 July 2019 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOLIDAYS: 
 

Independence Day 8 October 2018 (Monday) 

All Saints’ Day 1 November 2018 (Thursday) 

City of Zadar Day / St. Krševan 24 November 2018 (Saturday) 

Christmas holidays 24 December 2018 – 4 January 2019 

New Year’s Day 1 January 2019 (Tuesday) 

Epiphany 6 January 2019 (Sunday) 

St. Anastasia — Patron Saint of Zadar 15 January 2019 (Tuesday) 

University of Zadar’s day 25 March 2019 (Monday) 

Easter Holidays 18 – 22 April 2019 

International Workers' Day 1 May 2019 (Wednesday) 

Corpus Christi 20 June 2019 (Thursday) 

Anti-Fascist Struggle Day 22 June 2019 (Saturday) 

Statehood Day 25 June 2019 (Tuesday) 
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